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TIME PRACTICE 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:01

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:22.935 -3.926 39.776 43.159
(86) MITAS DIMITRIOS 3 1:22.582 -0.353 39.881 42.701
1 1:31.315 44.443 4 1:24.308 +1.726 40.790 43.518
2 1:23.884 -7.431 40.478 43.406 5 1:23.516 -0.792  40.227 43.289
3 1:22.170 -1.714 39.826 42.344 6 1:22.937 -0.579 39.603 43.334
4 1:21.997 -0.173 39.892 42.105 7 1:23.878 +0.941 39.724 44.154
5 1:22.119 +0.122 39.685 42.434 8 1:23.136 -0.742 39.882 43.254
6 1:21.700 -0.419 39.495 42.205 9 1:22.941 -0.195 39.822 43.119
7 1:22.076 +0.376 39.624 42.452 10 1:22.752 -0.189 39.783 42.969
8 1:48.549 +26.473  1:05.236 43.313 11 1:23.271 +0.519 40.094 43.177
9 1:21.973 -26.576 39.676 42.297 12 1:22.485 -0.786  39.433 43.052
10 1:21.527 -0.446 39.579 41.948 13 1:22.538 +0.053 39.686 42.852
pll 3:36.475 +2:14.948 43.635 14 1:22.359 -0.179 39.543 42.816
12 1:27.849 -2:08.626 42.556
13 1:21.604 -6.245 39.468 42.136 (19) PLAMEN BONEV
1 1:32.974 45.389
(77) HARUN AKGUN 2 1:24.408 -8.566 40.024 44.384
1 1:30.879 45.167 3 1:24.421 +0.013 40.768 43.653
2 1:24.155 -6.724  40.853 43.302 p4 3:46.967 +2:22.546 59.200
3 1:23.981 -0.174 40.188 43.793 5 1:35.965 -2:11.002 45.452
4 1:22.222 -1.759 39.632 42.590 6 1:24.851 -11.114 40.837 44.014
5 1:21.976 -0.246 39.457 42.519 7 1:22.546 -2.305 39.658 42.888
6 1:21.796 -0.180 39.369 42.427 8 1:22.869 +0.323 40.095 42.774
7 1:21.703 -0.093  39.358 42.345
p8 3:45.241 +2:23.538 41.036 (80) BEREMSKI VESELIN
9 1:31.582 -2:13.659 44.636 1 1:50.640 1:01.453
10 1:21.856 -9.726 39.390 42.466 2 1:24.776 -25.864  40.980 43.796
3 1:24.665 -0.111 41.311 43.354
(24) PETRE MIJALKOV 4 1:24.647 -0.018 40.918 43.729
1 1:47.048 42.805 5 1:23.275 -1.372 40.287 42.988
2 1:22.385 -24.663 39.624 42.761 6 1:32.753 +9.478  40.528 52.225
3 1:21.953 -0.432  39.586 42.367 7 1:26.601 -6.152  41.972 44.629
4 1:28.997 +7.044 40.829 48.168 8 1:24.006 -2.595 40.342 43.664
5 1:23.165 -5.832 40.195 42.970 9 1:23.034 -0.972  40.106 42,928
6 1:22.240 -0.925 39.939 42.301
p7 2:28.967 +1:06.727  49.367 (3) STOYAN MITOV
8 1:30.099 -58.868 45.168 pl 2:13.869
2 1:50.303 -23.566 43.060
(11) GALIN SPASOV 3 1:23.783 -26.520 40.431 43.352
1 1:26.845 43.243 4 1:32.488 +8.705 49.530 42.958
2 1:23.447 -3.398  40.397 43.050 5 1:23.099 -9.389  40.079 43.020
3 1:24.306 +0.859 40.782 43.524 6 1:23.671 +0.572  40.321 43.350
4 1:23.603 -0.703 40.628 42.975 7 1:23.542 -0.129 40.475 43.067
5 1:26.004 +2.401 42.232 43.772 8 1:23.873 +0.331 40.677 43.196
6 1:23.843 -2.161 40.508 43.335 po 3:35.201 +2:11.328  41.063
7 1:22.037 -1.806 39.579 42.458 10 1:53.430 -1:41.771 1:01.440
8 1:23.024 +0.987 39.836 43.188 11 1:24.353 -29.077  41.312 43.041
(111) VELISLAV MARKOV (148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
1 1:26.861 43.311 1 1:36.427 45.949
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TIME PRACTICE 1
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:01

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:25.307 -11.120 40.858 44.449 5 1:23.541 -1.046  40.209 43.332
3 1:23.627 -1.680 40.204 43.423 6 1:24.926 +1.385 41.040 43.886
4 1:24.121 +0.494 40.628 43.493 7 1:24.824 -0.102 40.979 43.845
5 1:36.340 +12.219 40.419 55.921
6 1:29.125 -7.215 45.144 43.981 (23) DIOLEV VLADO
7 1:23.899 -5.226  40.093 43.806 1 1:33.620 46.147
8 1:23.641 -0.258 40.400 43.241 2 1:28.589 -5.031 43.519 45.070
p9 3:07.072 +1:43.431 1:04.670 3 1:26.269 -2.320 41.986 44.283
10 1:32.257 -1:34.815 43.942 4 1:40.570 +14.301 49.204 51.366
11 1:23.187 -9.070 40.281 42.906 5 1:25.383 -15.187 41.231 44.152
12 1:32.238 +9.051 48.568 43.670 6 1:24.951 -0.432  40.980 43.971
7 1:25.107 +0.156 41.073 44.034
(58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS p8 2:37.346 +1:12.239 54.456
1 1:30.030 43.508 9 1:33.850 -1:03.496 44.497
2 1:25.852 -4.178 41.178 44.674 10 1:24.383 -9.467 40.701 43.682
3 1:25.787 -0.065 40.811 44.976 11 1:23.584 -0.799 40.426 43.158
4 1:23.455 -2.332 40.550 42.905
5 1:23.790 +0.335 40.559 43.231 (15) VASKOVSKI BIJAN
6 1:24.184 +0.394  40.480 43.704 1 1:34.269 46.595
2 1:27.958 -6.311 42.667 45.291
(12) BRANIMIR BANKOV 3 1:26.849 -1.109 42.087 44.762
1 1:33.226 46.691 4 1:26.891 +0.042 41.826 45.065
2 1:26.298 -6.928 41.041 45.257 5 1:26.681 -0.210 41.560 45.121
3 1:27.459 +1.161 42.461 44.998 6 1:25.811 -0.870 41.298 44,513
4 1:24.131 -3.328 40.875 43.256
p5 1:58.100 +33.969  42.818 (86) STEFAN JANACKOVIC
6 1:31.332 -26.768 44.686 1 1:35.107 46.070
7 1:24.382 -6.950 40.712 43.670 2 1:27.878 -7.229 42.369 45.509
8 1:23.500 -0.882  40.034 43.466 3 1:26.670 -1.208 41.733 44.937
4 1:26.980 +0.310 42.077 44.903
(23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 5 1:34.342 +7.362  46.116 48.226
1 1:27.939 44.180 6 1:26.067 -8.275  41.468 44,599
2 1:23.905 -4.034 40.312 43.593
3 1:24.140 +0.235 40.319 43.821 (519) SASHO NIKOLOV
4 1:23.534 -0.606 40.460 43.074 1 1:33.155 46.443
5 1:26.161 +2.627 42.404 43.757 2 1:27.221 -5.934  41.790 45.431
6 1:24.030 -2.131 40.430 43.600 3 1:27.544 +0.323 42.332 45.212
7 1:24.055 +0.025 40.725 43.330 4 1:27.633 +0.089 42.564 45.069
8 1:24.228 +0.173 40.486 43.742
9 1:23.832 -0.396 40.571 43.261 (84) KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS
p10 2:40.208 +1:16.376  40.571 pl 1:49.938
11 1:27.358 -1:12.850 43.384 2 1:32.809 -17.129 45.266
12 1:23.906 -3.452 40.471 43.435 3 1:27.619 -5.190 42.500 45.119
13 1:46.413 +22.507 46.132 1:00.281 4 1:28.755 +1.136 43.509 45.246
(56) ALTUG INAN (56) DIENEV JOULIAN
1 1:34.239 46.029 1 1:35.413 47.538
2 1:27.139 -7.100 41.982 45.157 2 1:28.143 -7.270 42.672 45.471
3 1:24.058 -3.081 40.839 43.219 3 1:27.848 -0.295 42.430 45.418
4 1:24.587 +0.529 40.556 44.031 4 1:28.737 +0.889 43.267 45.470
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IBMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

| F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 10/10/2025 15:20
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:01

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

(88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU

1 1:35.169 46.605
2 1:29.250 -5.919 43.383 45.867
3 1:28.968 -0.282 43.171 45.797
4 1:28.046 -0.922  42.878 45.168
5 1:29.601 +1.555 44.303 45.298
6 1:28.835 -0.766 43.029 45.806

(94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR

1 1:40.709 47.510
2 1:30.372 -10.337 43.926 46.446
3 1:51.936 +21.564  1:03.979 47.957
4 1:29.673 -22.263 43.372 46.301
5 1:28.986 -0.687 43.081 45.905
6 1:28.795 -0.191 43.021 45.774
7 1:31.140 +2.345 45.430 45.710
8 1:29.454 -1.686 43.630 45.824
9 1:28.646 -0.808 42.777 45.869
10 1:28.554 -0.092 42.814 45.740
11 1:28.648 +0.094 42.935 45.713
12 1:28.073 -0.575  42.516 45.557

(42) NIKOLAI GEORGIEV

1 1:31.750 46.062
2 1:30.094 -1.656 43.728 46.366
3 1:28.709 -1.385 42.906 45.803
4 1:28.284 -0.425 42.856 45.428
5 1:28.419 +0.135 42.972 45.447
6 1:28.413 -0.006 42.944 45.469
7 1:28.491 +0.078 42.741 45.750
8 1:28.096 -0.395  42.464 45.632

(279) BORISLAV RACHEV

1 1:31.753 45.749
2 1:29.795 -1.958 42.728 47.067
3 1:28.573 -1.222 42.334 46.239
4 1:28.445 -0.128 42,227 46.218
5 1:29.814 +1.369 43.034 46.780
6 1:31.371 +1.557 43.208 48.163
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